



San Antonio Water System
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 01/12/2021

Prepared By : Roxanne Lockhart

Solicitation No : CO-00376

Job # : 19-1548

Contract No : CO-00376-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box :2994
San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : E-04 Sanitary Sewer

Time And Date : 01/08/2021 at 2PM

Price List

Table with 26 columns: Line No, Item No, Quote Category, SOV Item, Item Description, Unit, Unit Price, Quantity, Total Amount (repeated for 7 contractors). Contractors include CO-00376 - 1_S J LOUIS CONS OF TX LTD LLP, CO-00376 - 2_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC, CO-00376 - 3_THALLE CONSTRUCTION CO INC, CO-00376 - 4_BRH GARVER CONSTRUCTION LP, CO-00376 - 5_HARPER BROTHERS CONST LLC, CO-00376 - 6_McKee Utility Contractors, Inc., and CO-00376 - 7_PESADO CONSTRUCTION CO INC. Total Segment 1 Proposal Price is \$6,954,950.35.

RFCSP Prices is not the sole contributing factor



San Antonio Water System
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 01/12/2021

Prepared By : Roxanne Lockhart

Solicitation No : CO-00376

Job # : 19-1548

Contract No : CO-00376-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box :2994
San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : E-04 Sanitary Sewer

Time And Date : 01/08/2021 at 2PM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00376 - 1_S J LOUIS CONS OF TX LTD LLP			CO-00376 - 2_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00376 - 3_THALLE CONSTRUCTION CO INC			CO-00376 - 4_BRH GARVER CONSTRUCTION LP			CO-00376 - 5_HARPER BROTHERS CONST LLC			CO-00376 - 6_McKee Utility Contractors, Inc.			CO-00376 - 7_PESADO CONSTRUCTION CO INC		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
48	SS 2314	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Open Shield Tunneling with Liner Plate	LF	\$932.15	816	\$760,634.40	\$1,355.00	816	\$1,105,680.00	\$1,600.00	816	\$1,305,600.00	\$2,100.00	816	\$1,713,600.00	\$1,600.00	816	\$1,305,600.00	\$1,400.00	816	\$1,142,400.00	\$1,672.00	816	\$1,364,352.00
49	SS 2314	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	66" Steel Liner Plate	LF	\$188.00	816	\$153,408.00	\$285.00	816	\$232,560.00	\$200.00	816	\$163,200.00	\$240.00	816	\$195,840.00	\$335.00	816	\$273,360.00	\$200.00	816	\$163,200.00	\$392.00	816	\$319,872.00
50	SS 2441	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Pipe-Jacked Tunnel	LF	\$932.15	413	\$384,977.95	\$1,435.00	413	\$592,655.00	\$1,820.00	413	\$751,660.00	\$2,400.00	413	\$991,200.00	\$1,550.00	413	\$640,150.00	\$1,500.00	413	\$619,500.00	\$1,705.00	413	\$704,165.00
51	SS 2610	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	60" Steel Casing Pipe	LF	\$315.00	413	\$130,095.00	\$300.00	413	\$123,900.00	\$350.00	413	\$144,550.00	\$300.00	413	\$123,900.00	\$415.00	413	\$171,395.00	\$335.00	413	\$138,355.00	\$394.00	413	\$162,722.00
52	SS 2426	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Carrier Pipe in Tunnels 42" FRP	LF	\$843.00	1,229	\$1,036,047.00	\$600.00	1,229	\$737,400.00	\$368.00	1,229	\$452,272.00	\$300.00	1,229	\$368,700.00	\$350.00	1,229	\$430,150.00	\$160.00	1,229	\$196,640.00	\$405.00	1,229	\$497,745.00
53	857A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	42" FRP (15'-20' Depth)	LF	\$891.00	133	\$118,503.00	\$435.00	133	\$57,855.00	\$340.00	133	\$45,220.00	\$700.00	133	\$93,100.00	\$600.00	133	\$79,800.00	\$620.00	133	\$82,460.00	\$300.00	133	\$39,900.00
54	857A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	42" FRP (20'-25' Depth)	LF	\$891.00	73	\$65,043.00	\$540.00	73	\$39,420.00	\$420.00	73	\$30,660.00	\$800.00	73	\$58,400.00	\$600.00	73	\$43,800.00	\$640.00	73	\$46,720.00	\$360.00	73	\$26,280.00
55	857	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	36" FRP (All Depths)	LF	\$451.00	14	\$6,314.00	\$510.00	14	\$7,140.00	\$400.00	14	\$5,600.00	\$700.00	14	\$9,800.00	\$600.00	14	\$8,400.00	\$660.00	14	\$9,240.00	\$560.00	14	\$7,840.00
56	858	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Concrete Encasement	CY	\$120.00	51	\$6,120.00	\$600.00	51	\$30,600.00	\$500.00	51	\$25,500.00	\$800.00	51	\$40,800.00	\$150.00	51	\$7,650.00	\$200.00	51	\$10,200.00	\$278.00	51	\$14,178.00
57	857	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Sewer Main TV Inspection	LF	\$2.00	1,609	\$3,218.00	\$5.00	1,609	\$8,045.00	\$2.00	1,609	\$3,218.00	\$7.00	1,609	\$11,263.00	\$3.00	1,609	\$4,827.00	\$1.50	1,609	\$2,413.50	\$2.00	1,609	\$3,218.00
58	TP1-TP0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Drill Seeding	SY	\$0.80	4,194	\$3,355.20	\$1.00	4,194	\$4,194.00	\$0.20	4,194	\$838.80	\$1.00	4,194	\$4,194.00	\$1.25	4,194	\$5,242.50	\$0.10	4,194	\$419.40	\$0.70	4,194	\$2,935.80
59	530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Barricades, Signs, & Traffic Handling	LS	\$22,500.00	1	\$22,500.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$27,000.00	1	\$27,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$30,189.00	1	\$30,189.00
60	540	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	SWPPPP	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$27,000.00	1	\$27,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$28,536.00	1	\$28,536.00
61	848B	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Testing and Acceptance of PVC SDR 26	LS	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	1	\$100.00	\$1,070.00	1	\$1,070.00
62	853B	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Testing and Acceptance of FRP Manholes	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$3,677.00	1	\$3,677.00
63	857B	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Testing and Acceptance of FRP Gravity Sewer	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$9,698.00	1	\$9,698.00
64	8662	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Abandon Existing Sewer Main (>15" Diameter)	LF	\$55.50	1,604	\$89,022.00	\$20.00	1,604	\$32,080.00	\$30.00	1,604	\$48,120.00	\$27.00	1,604	\$43,308.00	\$25.00	1,604	\$40,100.00	\$8.00	1,604	\$12,832.00	\$52.00	1,604	\$83,408.00
65	862	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Abandon Existing Sewer Main (<15" Diameter)	LF	\$0.00	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
66	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Bypass Pumping Small Diameter (<24")	LS	\$115,000.00	1	\$115,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$90,000.00	1	\$90,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$250,000.00	1	\$250,000.00
Total Line 1-34								\$3,119,604.35			\$3,287,429.00			\$3,293,726.80			\$4,053,683.00			\$3,553,350.50			\$2,610,199.90			\$3,745,519.80
67	67	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Mobilization	LS	\$145,000.00	1	\$145,000.00	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$182,000.00	1	\$182,000.00
68	68	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	ROW Prep	LS	\$145,000.00	1	\$145,000.00	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$175,000.00	1	\$175,000.00
Total Line 37-66								\$290,000.00			\$300,000.00			\$300,000.00			\$400,000.00			\$300,000.00			\$200,000.00			\$357,000.00
Total Segment 2 Proposal Price								\$3,409,604.35			\$3,583,329.00			\$3,593,726.80			\$4,453,683.00			\$3,853,350.50			\$2,810,199.90			\$4,102,519.80
Total Proposal Price								\$10,364,554.70			\$9,910,623.40			\$10,028,255.60			\$13,154,806.50			\$11,322,994.55			\$9,950,487.80			\$11,502,107.50
As Read Results								\$10,364,554.70			\$9,910,623.40			\$10,028,255.60			\$13,154,806.50			\$11,323,905.35			\$9,950,487.80			\$11,502,107.50

RFCSP Price is not the sole contributing factor